Dual Drilling Company
J.W. (JIM) MEADOR 660% W. ‘&t Street
Division Manager P.O. Box 7079
Odessa, "exas 749760
Telephore: (915) 381-1170

INCLINATION REPORT I\\DUAL

MOBIL
Lindrith B-29

.22 1/2 .87

222 2 1.9314 1.9314
429 2.07 1/4 .44 0.9108 2.8422
912 4.83 1/2 .87 4.2021 7.0443
1366 4.54 1 1.75 7.945 14.9893
1866 5.00 1 1/4 2.18 10.9 25.8893
2327 4.61 1 1.75 8.0675 33.9568
2784 4.57 1/2 .87 3.9759 37.9327
3000 2.16 1 1.75 3.78 41.7127
3511 5.11 1/4 .44 2.2484 43,9611
4011 5.00 0 .00 0.0 43.9611
4512 5.01 1 1/2 2.62 13.1262 57.0873
5022 5.10 1 1/4 2.18 11.118 68.2053
5234 2.12 1 1.75 3.71 71.9153
5526 2.29 1 1.75 5.11 77.0253
6000 4,74 3/4 1.31 6.2094 83.2347
6500 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 91.9847
6784 2.84 1/2 .87 2.4708 94.4555
7280 4,96 1 1.75 8.68 103.1355
7517 2.37 1 3/4 3.05 7.2285 110.364
7750 2.33 3/4 1.31 3.0523 113.4163
Inclination measurements were made in drill pipe.
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Dual Drilling Company
J.W. (JIM) MEADOR 6601 W. 16th Street
Division Manager P.O. Box 7079
/ Odessa, Texas 79760
Telephone: (915) 381-1170

INCLINATION REPORT |\\DUAL

MOBIL
Lindrith B-29

222 2.22 1/2 .87 1.9314 1.9314
429 2.07 1/4 .44 0.9108 2.8422
912 4.83 1/2 .87 4,2021 7.0443
1366 4.54 1 1.75 7.945 14.9893
1866 5.00 1 1/4 2.18 10.9 25.8893
2327 4.61 1 1.75 8.0675 33.9568
2784 4.57 1/2 .87 3.9759 37.9327
3000 2.16 1 1.75 3.78 41.7127
3511 5.11 1/4 ‘ .44 2.2484 43.9611
4011 5.00 0 .00 0.0 43.9611
4512 5.01 1 1/2 2.62 13.1262 57.0873
5022 5.10 1 1/4 2.18 11.118 68.2053
5234 2.12 1 1.75 3.71 71.9153
5526 2.29 1 1.75 5.11 77.0253
6000 4.74 3/4 1.31 6.2094 83.2347
6500 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 91.9847
6784 2.84 1/2 .87 2.4708 94,4555
7280 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 103.1355
7517 2.37 1 3/4 3.05 7.2285 110.364
7750 2.33 3/4 1.31 3.0523 113.4163
Inclination measurements were made in drill pipe.
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